
Steek Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Chiarandini Patrick (03/317) 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 3 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 12 4 9 4 9 3 4

Vitturini Enrico (03/426) 4 7 4 4 4 11 4 3 2 4 4 5 3 8 4 11 4 7 4 8 3 4 4 7 1 1 4 10

Lando Musina Michele (03/240) 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 10 4 4 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 3 4 3 5

Salvi Francesco (03/2159) 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 4 4 8 2 3 4 7 3 6 4 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 10

Ursella Sara (03/1815) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 1 1 4 6 4 7 4 9 0 0 3 3 1 3

Delli Zotti Andrea (03/011) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 4 2 1 0 1 0

Puppis Matteo (03/419) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romanelli Matteo (03/2005) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiarandini Patrick 03/317 55 124 2,25

Vitturini Enrico 03/426 49 90 1,84

Lando Musina Michele 03/240 46 88 1,91

Salvi Francesco 03/2159 35 69 1,97

Ursella Sara 03/1815 24 40 1,67

Delli Zotti Andrea 03/011 13 9 0,69

Puppis Matteo 03/419 0 0 0,00

Romanelli Matteo 03/2005 2 0 0,00

Le Fate Mal

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ricupero Alessandra (03/1072) 2 1 4 4 4 2 4 12 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 6

Donnarumma Teresa (03/2443) 2 0 4 6 2 0 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lui Barbara (03/1282) 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burri Deborah (03/2591) 4 1 2 1 4 9 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 6

Spanu Alexandra (03/1026) 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 6 3 4 4 0 4 5

Rosig Annalisa (03/2592) 2 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 4 3

Simonelli  Tiziana (03/2720) 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 4 3 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 2 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricupero Alessandra 03/1072 46 72 1,57

Donnarumma Teresa 03/2443 40 53 1,32

Lui Barbara 03/1282 25 44 1,76

Burri Deborah 03/2591 41 39 0,95

Spanu Alexandra 03/1026 31 27 0,87

Rosig Annalisa 03/2592 16 8 0,50

Simonelli  Tiziana 03/2720 25 7 0,28

La Foiarola

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fabris Gabriele (03/2617) 2 3 4 11 0 0 4 12 3 8 3 9 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 11 0 0

Barbo Lorenzo (03/2562) 3 8 2 5 2 6 0 0 4 11 3 8 0 0 0 0 3 8 4 7 4 7 4 3 0 0 3 4

Miani Fabio (03/390) 2 2 3 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 4

Cebula Carlo (03/659) 2 6 4 11 0 0 4 5 3 7 1 3 3 2 3 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vespasiano Aris (03/2264) 0 0 2 3 4 3 2 2 1 1 0 0 3 1 2 4 2 2 2 4 2 1 2 0 4 8 0 0

Orasch Fabio (03/2567) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulizio Massimiliano (03/2122) 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 4 7

Gorenszach Luca (03/2343) 2 6 1 0 2 1 2 0 1 3 2 1 3 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 3 0 0

Kotova Ganna (03/2342) 1 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 1

Germini Federico (03/1742) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Vidal Roberta (03/2670) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Richter Francesca (03/1247) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fabris Gabriele 03/2617 30 80 2,67

Barbo Lorenzo 03/2562 32 67 2,09

Miani Fabio 03/390 31 46 1,48

Cebula Carlo 03/659 24 45 1,88

Vespasiano Aris 03/2264 26 29 1,12

Orasch Fabio 03/2567 15 28 1,87

Fulizio Massimiliano 03/2122 17 17 1,00

Gorenszach Luca 03/2343 21 17 0,81

Kotova Ganna 03/2342 19 13 0,68

Germini Federico 03/1742 4 6 1,50

Vidal Roberta 03/2670 5 1 0,20

Richter Francesca 03/1247 0 0 0,00



I Farcs

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Dorigo Stefano (03/528) 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 9

Meneguzzi Stefano (03/1811) 4 6 4 5 2 1 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 6 2 4 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0

Ermacora Daniele (03/1271) 2 5 1 0 2 5 2 5 2 1 4 10 2 2 2 5 3 2 0 0 4 4 4 7 3 3 4 9

Pianaro Mattia (03/1586) 2 6 3 4 2 6 4 4 4 3 0 0 3 9 3 3 4 3 4 8 0 0 3 8 1 3 0 0

Odorico Elvis (03/611) 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 11 0 0

Gori Ermes (03/254) 2 4 4 5 2 5 2 2 4 2 4 9 2 6 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 7 4 5

Odorico Moreno (03/647) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Fioritti Mauro (03/735) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosa Maurizio (03/521) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dorigo Stefano 03/528 44 105 2,39

Meneguzzi Stefano 03/1811 44 69 1,57

Ermacora Daniele 03/1271 35 58 1,66

Pianaro Mattia 03/1586 33 57 1,73

Odorico Elvis 03/611 27 49 1,81

Gori Ermes 03/254 34 46 1,35

Odorico Moreno 03/647 7 9 1,29

Fioritti Mauro 03/735 0 0 0,00

Rosa Maurizio 03/521 0 0 0,00

252 Dart Crew

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cignola Giacomo (03/235) 2 2 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 12 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 4 3 9

Zanello Dario (03/140) 2 5 3 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 9 3 8

Clerici Steven (03/2256) 2 2 2 3 2 2 4 5 2 4 4 3 2 5 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 9 4 8 4 3 1 1

Cossaro Rudy (03/1511) 2 1 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 8 0 0 2 5 3 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 9

Lauritano Mattia (03/137) 2 3 1 3 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 5 2 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 1 0

Paron Luca (03/2019) 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 1 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 0

Di Marco Ivan (03/177) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fusco Gennaro (03/1653) 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvioli Desirèe (03/407) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Cossaro Daniel (03/2648) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cignola Giacomo 03/235 49 87 1,78

Zanello Dario 03/140 32 57 1,78

Clerici Steven 03/2256 41 56 1,37

Cossaro Rudy 03/1511 29 32 1,10

Lauritano Mattia 03/137 30 25 0,83

Paron Luca 03/2019 20 17 0,85

Di Marco Ivan 03/177 4 7 1,75

Fusco Gennaro 03/1653 11 6 0,55

Silvioli Desirèe 03/407 8 2 0,25

Cossaro Daniel 03/2648 0 0 0,00

Quei Del Diamond

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Samuele Luca (03/2457) 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 2 4 8 4 4 4 0 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 8

De Filippis Matteo (03/1786) 4 7 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 0

De Filippis Manuel (03/1758) 2 1 2 4 2 0 2 1 4 8 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 10 4 9 4 5 4 7

Nervo Marco (03/2518) 2 0 4 2 2 3 4 2 2 5 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 4 4 1 2 4 2 1 2 1 4 6

Faganel Gianluca (03/1763) 4 0 2 0 4 2 4 6 2 0 3 0 2 0 4 5 4 0 3 0 2 1 2 0 2 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Samuele Luca 03/2457 56 86 1,54

De Filippis Matteo 03/1786 50 53 1,06

De Filippis Manuel 03/1758 32 48 1,50

Nervo Marco 03/2518 44 35 0,80

Faganel Gianluca 03/1763 38 18 0,47



Sons Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Virgulini  Cristian (03/1123) 3 8 2 6 4 12 4 8 3 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 6 3 8 4 6 4 8 4 10

Martin Emanuele (03/2015) 2 4 2 5 2 6 4 8 3 8 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 10 2 5 3 5 4 8 4 5 3 6

Azzan Claudio (03/1572) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 8 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 2

Picotti Cesare (03/2357) 3 6 2 4 0 0 4 6 3 6 4 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 6 2 1 3 1 2 3

Gattesco Michael (03/136) 4 10 0 0 2 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 4 2 0

Oliana Mauro (03/2350) 2 3 2 6 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasqualato Andrea (01/2083) 0 0 2 2 2 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 0 0

De Boni Daniele (03/2352) 1 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 2 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

De Paolis Emanuele (03/2493) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 4

Calligher  Erika (01/2093) 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piovan Kathy (03/1699) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Virgulini  Cristian 03/1123 41 98 2,39

Martin Emanuele 03/2015 45 97 2,16

Azzan Claudio 03/1572 26 52 2,00

Picotti Cesare 03/2357 29 46 1,59

Gattesco Michael 03/136 22 29 1,32

Oliana Mauro 03/2350 13 23 1,77

Pasqualato Andrea 01/2083 14 22 1,57

De Boni Daniele 03/2352 14 18 1,29

De Paolis Emanuele 03/2493 10 11 1,10

Calligher  Erika 01/2093 6 10 1,67

Piovan Kathy 03/1699 4 2 0,50

Cobra Kai

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Staieri Raffaele (03/1498) 0 0 4 6 3 8 4 8 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 5 3 7 4 10 2 1 4 7 4 7 4 7

Kenda Marco (03/2115) 2 3 2 6 1 2 4 9 2 3 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 8 2 4 4 3 2 1 2 3 2 4

Cecconi Stefano (03/2468) 1 1 3 5 3 7 1 1 1 2 4 6 4 6 2 4 3 3 3 7 2 4 2 3 4 9 1 1

Pelizon Maurizio (03/1380) 2 0 0 0 1 0 4 5 2 3 4 7 0 0 2 0 1 2 4 12 2 1 4 8 4 9 4 3

Blanch Raffaele (03/327) 2 2 2 5 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Germinario Andrea (03/2657) 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 2 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kustrin Luca (03/2522) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 2 2 2 1 4 8

Calligaris Philip (03/142) 2 1 2 3 3 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomaseni Alessandra (03/2614) 3 4 2 2 3 5 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mihalyevic Dalibor (03/1278) 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schmucker Alfonso (03/2532) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Staieri Raffaele 03/1498 42 74 1,76

Kenda Marco 03/2115 39 71 1,82

Cecconi Stefano 03/2468 34 59 1,74

Pelizon Maurizio 03/1380 34 50 1,47

Blanch Raffaele 03/327 17 22 1,29

Germinario Andrea 03/2657 20 21 1,05

Kustrin Luca 03/2522 12 16 1,33

Calligaris Philip 03/142 9 12 1,33

Tomaseni Alessandra 03/2614 13 12 0,92

Mihalyevic Dalibor 03/1278 3 2 0,67

Schmucker Alfonso 03/2532 1 0 0,00


